24/7 Installation Support  •  Lifetime Technical Assistance  •  Free Design Service  •  www.WarmlyYours.com  •  (800) 875-5285
Snow Melt and Slab Heating Cables
 (All-Purpose)
MODEL WHCA
FEATURES & BENEFITS
DESCRIPTION
• Installs in asphalt, concrete, or in mortar under pavers
•  Available in lengths ranging from 43’

24/7 Installation Support  •  Lifetime Technical Assistance  •  Free Design Service  •  www.WarmlyYours.com  •  (800) 875-5285
SPECIFICATIONS
ORDERING INFORMATION
Identify the length and voltage of cable required and order the corresponding part number listed on the chart above.
LIMITED WARRANTY
WarmlyYours 10-year limited warranty covering defects in workmanship and materials applies. WarmlyYours limited
warranty requires the product to be installed by a qualifi ed person, in accordance with WarmlyYours installation
guidelines, and only in applications approved by WarmlyYours, as stated in this document. Contact your Account
Manager for complete warranty information.
This document is the property of WarmlyYours. Subject to change without notice.
10208-A 8/09
Part #: Cable Length (ft/m) Voltage Total
Ohms Total Watts AMPS *Weight
(lbs./kg)
120V
WHCA-120-0043 42.77’ (13.04m) 120 28.8     500 4.17 2.4 (1.1 kg)
WHCA-120-0063 62.78’ (19.14m) 120 19.2     750 6.25 3.3 (1.5 kg)
WHCA-120-0086 85.54’ (26.07m) 120 14.4  1,000 8.33 4.3 (1.9 kg)
WHCA-120-0126 125.56’ (38.27m) 120 9.6  1,500 12.50 6.0 (2.7 kg)
WHCA-120-0188 188.34’ (57.41m) 120 6.4  2,250 18.75 8.8 (4.0 kg)
240V
WHCA-240-0086 85.54’ (26.07m) 240 57.6  1,000 4.17 4.3 (1.9 kg)
WHCA-240-0128 128.31’ (39.11m) 240 38.4  1,500 6.25 6.1 (2.8 kg)
WHCA-240-0171 171.08’ (52.15m) 240 28.8  2,000 8.33 8.0 (3.6 kg)
WHCA-240-0188 188.34’ (57.41m) 240 25.6  2,250 9.38 8.8 (4.0 kg)
WHCA-240-0251 251.12’ (76.54m) 240 19.2  3,000 12.50 11.5 (5.2 kg)
WHCA-240-0342 342.17’ (104.29m) 240 14.4  4,000 16.67 15.5 (7.2 kg)
WHCA-240-0377 376.68’ (114.81m) 240 12.8  4,500 18.75 17.1 (7.8 kg)
WHCA-240-0428 427.71’ (130.37m) 240 11.5  5,000 20.87 19.3 (8.8 kg)
*Shipping weights may vary